The Mayfair Range

Yerlin

Specifics:

High quality Steel construction

Normal lock or electronic system
Unigue opening systems for ease of use
Can be dest/pest proof

Auto dimming LED lighting system
Many types of external finishes
Adjustable feet

Up to 12.4mm Anti-bandit glass
Perspex option

The Mayfair range consist of a single pod display through to floating wall systems on to
stand alone displays with drawer systems. The unique features of this product is all steel
construction with Anti-Bandit glass options. The cabinets are designed for high security but
still remain easy to use. To access the glass display area requires one hand operation to
make this process simple and hassle free. The Mayfair cabinets come with a wide range
of locking mechanisms from standard barrel locks to RFID electronic swipe card locking. A
wide range of finishes can be specified with this product to give you your personal stamp
on creating the exact product for your requirements. All cabinets come with auto LED

lighting system.

CABINET HEIGHT
Mayfair POD 1500mm
Mayfair Double  1000mm
Mayfair Quad 1000mm
Mayfair Wall 400mm
Mayfair V-Tray 100mm

WIDTH
500mm
1200mm
2400mm
1000mm
600mm

DEPTH
500mm
550mm
550mm
350mm
400mm

DISPLAY AREA  DRAWERS CODE

480 x 480 x 480 N/A

1180 x 530 x 300 2

2380 x 530 x 300 4
970 x 300 x 300 N/A
550 x 350 x 90 N/A

MF-POD
MF-DOUBLE
MF-QUAD
MF-WALL
MF-VT

If you are interested in any of the Mayfair Range Cabinets, get in contact with us
and we'll be happy to discuss your project and how X-Treme Systems can help you.
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